
September 10, 2017

Race Date Stratford  Invite

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Anna Buchberger Marathon99 21:51.01   1 7:03/M
Serena Moore Prentice226 21:56.72   2 7:05/M
Isabella Jewell Auburndale31 22:16.53   3 7:11/M
Alysha Stieber Marathon110 22:35.04   4 7:17/M
Kali Karl Auburndale32 22:49.05   5 7:22/M
Vanessa Mitchell Auburndale36 22:51.06   6 7:22/M
Erricka Zenner Auburndale44 23:16.07   7 7:30/M
Abby Van Rixel Athens16 23:21.78   8 7:32/M
Macie Schillinger Stratford307 23:33.19   9 7:36/M
Taylor Stanton Auburndale42 23:43.610  10 7:39/M
Anna Kollross Auburndale34 23:45.511  11 7:40/M
Kaitlin Kasch Spencer257 24:01.112  12 7:45/M
Allison Kordus Mosinee164 24:05.513  13 7:46/M
Makenna Olund Mosinee168 24:10.614  14 7:48/M
Angelia Verdone Stratford312 24:12.615  15 7:48/M
Annalise Jewell Auburndale30 24:15.516  16 7:49/M
Hannah Fliss Mosinee162 24:17.017  17 7:50/M
Victoria Hasenorhl Auburndale29 24:27.0(> 7)  18 7:53/M
Ana Capetillo Owen-Withee180 24:27.6(< 5)  19 7:53/M
Leah Nieman Spencer260 24:28.418  20 7:54/M
Kaitlyn Erickson Prentice221 24:47.719  21 8:00/M
Olivia Donohue Mosinee161 24:57.720  22 8:03/M
Alli Swid Mosinee170 25:04.421  23 8:05/M
Katrina Fredrickson Marathon102 25:20.022  24 8:10/M
Kristen Wickman Athens17 25:28.123  25 8:13/M
Kaily Northup Spencer262 25:30.124  26 8:14/M
Mackenzie Person Owen-Withee182 25:33.0(< 5)  27 8:15/M
Maci Barabas Mosinee157 25:37.025  28 8:16/M
Erica Luebbe Mosinee166 25:38.326  29 8:16/M
Kaylee Hollatz Stratford301 25:43.027  30 8:18/M
Lily Kloos Auburndale33 25:48.0(> 7)  31 8:19/M
Hailey Geldernick Owen-Withee181 25:59.4(< 5)  32 8:23/M
Kayla Erickson Marathon100 26:01.528  33 8:24/M
Reidun Backman Mosinee156 26:02.7(> 7)  34 8:24/M
Mira Beranek Marathon98 26:09.929  35 8:26/M
Hannah Zastrow Spencer268 26:25.030  36 8:31/M
Kaylee Wehrman Spencer266 26:25.331  37 8:31/M
Taya Nett Stratford305 26:29.032  38 8:33/M
Leigh Anne Sieracki Spencer264 26:30.633  39 8:33/M
Kiandra Hartmann Prentice224 26:49.034  40 8:39/M
Amanda Arnesen Athens12 27:14.835  41 8:47/M
Madelyn Thums Prentice228 27:15.436  42 8:47/M
Erin Probst Prentice227 27:18.937  43 8:48/M
Ellie Bruess Mosinee159 27:37.1(> 7)  44 8:55/M
Sierra Gage Marathon103 27:38.838  45 8:55/M
Natalee VanBrocklin Mosinee171 27:41.4(> 7)  46 8:56/M
Lorelie Peters Marathon105 27:46.039  47 8:57/M
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September 10, 2017

Race Date Stratford  Invite

Overall Finish List

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Kinsey Miller Mosinee167 27:49.7(> 7)  48 8:58/M
Lillian Onsager Auburndale38 28:02.1(> 7)  49 9:03/M
Emmie Richardson Auburndale40 28:29.9(> 7)  50 9:11/M
Amanda Momont Auburndale37 28:41.0(> 7)  51 9:15/M
Piper Pietrowski Marathon106 28:42.0(> 7)  52 9:15/M
Isabelle Bednorski Mosinee158 28:47.9(> 7)  53 9:17/M
Maddy Pavloski Stratford306 28:56.040  54 9:20/M
Sophie Schalk Marathon109 28:58.0(> 7)  55 9:21/M
Natalia Orgaz Marathon104 29:08.8(> 7)  56 9:24/M
Maddie Jamroz Mosinee163 29:34.6(> 7)  57 9:32/M
Violet Cox Mosinee160 29:34.6(> 7)  58 9:32/M
Haley Lemke Mosinee165 29:46.7(> 7)  59 9:36/M
Brenna Manecke Stratford304 29:51.441  60 9:38/M
Faith Miller Spencer259 30:14.042  61 9:45/M
Alexandra Wolf Auburndale43 30:14.8(> 7)  62 9:45/M
Julia Schneider Stratford309 30:56.143  63 9:59/M
Delaney Wichlacz Spencer267 31:19.9(> 7)  64 10:06/M
Megan Schmidt Stratford308 31:23.9(> 7)  65 10:07/M
Rose Huther Stratford302 31:26.2(> 7)  66 10:08/M
Hannah Schulte Auburndale41 31:26.6(> 7)  67 10:08/M
Sydney Boeger Stratford298 31:34.7(> 7)  68 10:11/M
Carmen Estaban Marathon101 32:33.6(> 7)  69 10:30/M
Megan Nowak Athens13 32:48.144  70 10:35/M
Shaylynn Rowe Mosinee169 32:48.3(> 7)  71 10:35/M
Heather Greenberg Stratford300 32:55.7(> 7)  72 10:37/M
Paige Kolbeck Stratford303 32:58.6(> 7)  73 10:38/M
Saige Tichy Stratford311 33:01.7(> 7)  74 10:39/M
Courtney Rohland Marathon108 33:02.3(> 7)  75 10:39/M
Maleah Redmann Athens967 33:08.845  76 10:41/M
Karagan Esterholm Prentice223 33:18.746  77 10:45/M
Haley Reed Marathon107 33:38.4(> 7)  78 10:51/M
Lydia Nieman Spencer261 34:27.0(> 7)  79 11:07/M
Julia Hora Prentice225 34:52.947  80 11:15/M
Ellie Wengelski Mosinee172 36:04.4(> 7)  81 11:38/M
RaeJean Stowe Athens15 36:49.848  82 11:53/M
Kierra Penney Athens14 37:39.549  83 12:09/M
Alice Bertolazzo Owen-Withee179 46:35.7(< 5)  84 15:02/M
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September 10, 2017 Team Summary Results
Race Date Stratford  Invite

Girls

Girls Varsity

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Auburndale    31

   1:54:56.2

    1 3 5 6 7 10 11 16

Top  5 Times:

Marathon    84

   2:01:57.7

    2 1 4 22 28 29 38 39

Top  5 Times:

Mosinee    85

   2:02:35.3

    3 13 14 17 20 21 25 26

Top  5 Times:

Spencer   115

   2:06:50.1

    4 12 18 24 30 31 33 42

Top  5 Times:

Stratford   123

   2:08:53.8

    5 9 15 27 32 40 41 43

Top  5 Times:

Prentice   128

   2:08:08.0

    6 2 19 34 36 37 46 47

Top  5 Times:

Athens   155

   2:22:01.7

    7 8 23 35 44 45 48 49

Top  5 Times:

Owen-Withee Only  4 finishersInc.

Top  5 Times:
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September 10, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Stratford  Invite

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name

Overall

Place Time
Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time

Time

Back

Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places):   31

Team - Auburndale

22:59.2Average Time:

31     3 22:16.53 22:16.5    1 0:00.0Isabella Jewell
32     5 22:49.08 45:05.5    2 0:32.5Kali Karl
36     6 22:51.014 1:07:56.5    3 0:34.5Vanessa Mitchell
44     7 23:16.021 1:31:12.5    4 0:59.5Erricka Zenner
42    10 23:43.631 1:54:56.2    5 1:27.1Taylor Stanton
34 (11) 23:45.5(42) 2:18:41.7    6 1:28.9Anna Kollross
30 (16) 24:15.5(58) 2:42:57.2    7 1:59.0Annalise Jewell
29 More Than  7 24:27.0 3:07:24.3    8 2:10.5Victoria Hasenorhl
33 More Than  7 25:48.0 3:33:12.3    9 3:31.5Lily Kloos
38 More Than  7 28:02.1 4:01:14.5   10 5:45.6Lillian Onsager
40 More Than  7 28:29.9 4:29:44.4   11 6:13.4Emmie Richardson
37 More Than  7 28:41.0 4:58:25.5   12 6:24.5Amanda Momont
43 More Than  7 30:14.8 5:28:40.3   13 7:58.3Alexandra Wolf
41 More Than  7 31:26.6 6:00:06.9   14 9:10.0Hannah Schulte

Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places):   84

Team - Marathon

24:23.5Average Time:

99     1 21:51.01 21:51.0    1 0:00.0Anna Buchberger
110     4 22:35.05 44:26.1    2 0:44.0Alysha Stieber
102    22 25:20.027 1:09:46.1    3 3:28.9Katrina Fredrickson
100    28 26:01.555 1:35:47.7    4 4:10.5Kayla Erickson

98    29 26:09.984 2:01:57.7    5 4:18.8Mira Beranek
103 (38) 27:38.8(122) 2:29:36.5    6 5:47.7Sierra Gage
105 (39) 27:46.0(161) 2:57:22.5    7 5:54.9Lorelie Peters
106 More Than  7 28:42.0 3:26:04.6    8 6:51.0Piper Pietrowski
109 More Than  7 28:58.0 3:55:02.6    9 7:06.9Sophie Schalk
104 More Than  7 29:08.8 4:24:11.4   10 7:17.7Natalia Orgaz
101 More Than  7 32:33.6 4:56:45.1   11 10:42.5Carmen Estaban
108 More Than  7 33:02.3 5:29:47.4   12 11:11.2Courtney Rohland
107 More Than  7 33:38.4 6:03:25.9   13 11:47.3Haley Reed

Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places):   85

Team - Mosinee

24:31.0Average Time:

164    13 24:05.513 24:05.5    1 0:00.0Allison Kordus
168    14 24:10.627 48:16.1    2 0:05.1Makenna Olund
162    17 24:17.044 1:12:33.2    3 0:11.5Hannah Fliss
161    20 24:57.764 1:37:30.9    4 0:52.2Olivia Donohue
170    21 25:04.485 2:02:35.3    5 0:58.9Alli Swid
157 (25) 25:37.0(110) 2:28:12.4    6 1:31.5Maci Barabas
166 (26) 25:38.3(136) 2:53:50.7    7 1:32.7Erica Luebbe
156 More Than  7 26:02.7 3:19:53.4    8 1:57.1Reidun Backman
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September 10, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Stratford  Invite

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name

Overall

Place Time
Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time

Time

Back

Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places):   85

Team - Mosinee

24:31.0Average Time:

159 More Than  7 27:37.1 3:47:30.6    9 3:31.6Ellie Bruess
171 More Than  7 27:41.4 4:15:12.0   10 3:35.9Natalee VanBrocklin
167 More Than  7 27:49.7 4:43:01.8   11 3:44.2Kinsey Miller
158 More Than  7 28:47.9 5:11:49.8   12 4:42.4Isabelle Bednorski
163 More Than  7 29:34.6 5:41:24.4   13 5:29.1Maddie Jamroz
160 More Than  7 29:34.6 6:10:59.1   14 5:29.1Violet Cox
165 More Than  7 29:46.7 6:40:45.9   15 5:41.2Haley Lemke
169 More Than  7 32:48.3 7:13:34.2   16 8:42.8Shaylynn Rowe
172 More Than  7 36:04.4 7:49:38.7   17 11:58.9Ellie Wengelski

Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places):  115

Team - Spencer

25:22.0Average Time:

257    12 24:01.112 24:01.1    1 0:00.0Kaitlin Kasch
260    18 24:28.430 48:29.5    2 0:27.2Leah Nieman
262    24 25:30.154 1:13:59.7    3 1:29.0Kaily Northup
268    30 26:25.084 1:40:24.7    4 2:23.9Hannah Zastrow
266    31 26:25.3115 2:06:50.1    5 2:24.2Kaylee Wehrman
264 (33) 26:30.6(148) 2:33:20.7    6 2:29.5Leigh Anne Sieracki
259 (42) 30:14.0(190) 3:03:34.7    7 6:12.8Faith Miller
267 More Than  7 31:19.9 3:34:54.6    8 7:18.7Delaney Wichlacz
261 More Than  7 34:27.0 4:09:21.7    9 10:25.8Lydia Nieman

Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places):  123

Team - Stratford

25:46.7Average Time:

307     9 23:33.19 23:33.1    1 0:00.0Macie Schillinger
312    15 24:12.624 47:45.7    2 0:39.5Angelia Verdone
301    27 25:43.051 1:13:28.8    3 2:09.9Kaylee Hollatz
305    32 26:29.083 1:39:57.8    4 2:55.9Taya Nett
306    40 28:56.0123 2:08:53.8    5 5:22.9Maddy Pavloski
304 (41) 29:51.4(164) 2:38:45.3    6 6:18.3Brenna Manecke
309 (43) 30:56.1(207) 3:09:41.4    7 7:23.0Julia Schneider
308 More Than  7 31:23.9 3:41:05.4    8 7:50.8Megan Schmidt
302 More Than  7 31:26.2 4:12:31.7    9 7:53.1Rose Huther
298 More Than  7 31:34.7 4:44:06.4   10 8:01.6Sydney Boeger
300 More Than  7 32:55.7 5:17:02.2   11 9:22.6Heather Greenberg
303 More Than  7 32:58.6 5:50:00.9   12 9:25.5Paige Kolbeck
311 More Than  7 33:01.7 6:23:02.6   13 9:28.6Saige Tichy

Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places):  128

Team - Prentice

25:37.6Average Time:
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September 10, 2017 Final Team Results
Race Date Stratford  Invite

Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name

Overall

Place Time
Cumulative

Place

Cumulative

Time

Time

Back

Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places):  128

Team - Prentice

25:37.6Average Time:

226     2 21:56.72 21:56.7    1 0:00.0Serena Moore
221    19 24:47.721 46:44.5    2 2:51.0Kaitlyn Erickson
224    34 26:49.055 1:13:33.5    3 4:52.2Kiandra Hartmann
228    36 27:15.491 1:40:49.0    4 5:18.7Madelyn Thums
227    37 27:18.9128 2:08:08.0    5 5:22.1Erin Probst
223 (46) 33:18.7(174) 2:41:26.7    6 11:22.0Karagan Esterholm
225 (47) 34:52.9(221) 3:16:19.7    7 12:56.1Julia Hora

Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places):  155

Team - Athens

28:24.3Average Time:

16     8 23:21.78 23:21.7    1 0:00.0Abby Van Rixel
17    23 25:28.131 48:49.9    2 2:06.4Kristen Wickman
12    35 27:14.866 1:16:04.8    3 3:53.1Amanda Arnesen
13    44 32:48.1110 1:48:52.9    4 9:26.3Megan Nowak

967    45 33:08.8155 2:22:01.7    5 9:47.0Maleah Redmann
15 (48) 36:49.8(203) 2:58:51.6    6 13:28.1RaeJean Stowe
14 (49) 37:39.5(252) 3:36:31.1    7 14:17.7Kierra Penney

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - Owen-Withee

Average Time:

180 Less Than  5 24:27.6 24:27.6    1 0:00.0Ana Capetillo
182 Less Than  5 25:33.0 50:00.7    2 1:05.3Mackenzie Person
181 Less Than  5 25:59.4 1:16:00.1    3 1:31.7Hailey Geldernick
179 Less Than  5 46:35.7 2:02:35.8    4 22:08.0Alice Bertolazzo
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